ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 12129
INSTITUTION NAME: THE CITY SCHOOL
CITY: JHANG
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

12129-C-3-944
12129-C-3-945
12129-C-4-946
12129-C-4-947
12129-C-4-948
12129-C-5-949
12129-C-6-950
12129-C-7-951
12129-C-8-952
12129-C-8-954
12129-C-9-953

HAREEM FATIMA
MAHJABEEN YOUSUF
YAHYA UMER
MUHAMMAD FAALEH
SYED MUSTAJAB ALAM
SYED MEHTAB ALAM
AGHNA HASSAN
HADIA ZAINAB
MARRIAM HUSSAIN
TALHA SAMI

ZOYA WAQAS

FATHER NAME

SYED MUNTAZAR MEHDI
ABDUL RAUF

UMER ALI RANDHAWA
NAUMAN HUMDANI
SHAHBAB ALAM
SHAHBAB ALAM
MASOOD-UL-HASSAN
HASSAN RAZA
HUSSAIN MALIK

SAMI ULLAH

WAQAS JAVED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
3

O 00 00 N OO U o & b W

%AGE
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%
91.11%
77.78%
91.11%

GRADE
B

© O W W W

TOTAL STUDENTS:11

Page 1of 1



