## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 12129

**INSTITUTION NAME:** THE CITY SCHOOL

CITY: JHANG

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12129-C-3-944	HAREEM FATIMA	SYED MUNTAZAR MEHDI	3	78.67%	В
12129-C-3-945	MAHJABEEN YOUSUF	ABDUL RAUF	3	78.67%	В
12129-C-4-946	YAHYA UMER	UMER ALI RANDHAWA	4	78.67%	В
12129-C-4-947	MUHAMMAD FAALEH	NAUMAN HUMDANI	4	78.67%	В
12129-C-4-948	SYED MUSTAJAB ALAM	SHAHBAB ALAM	4	78.67%	В
12129-C-5-949	SYED MEHTAB ALAM	SHAHBAB ALAM	5	77.78%	В
12129-C-6-950	AGHNA HASSAN	MASOOD-UL-HASSAN	6	82.22%	B+
12129-C-7-951	HADIA ZAINAB	HASSAN RAZA	7	86.67%	A-
12129-C-8-952	MARRIAM HUSSAIN	HUSSAIN MALIK	8	91.11%	Α
12129-C-8-954	TALHA SAMI	SAMI ULLAH	8	77.78%	В
12129-C-9-953	ZOYA WAQAS	WAQAS JAVED	9	91.11%	Α

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL STUDENTS:11** 

<sup>\*</sup> A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded.